
ADD 3

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
VERGENNES

Appropriations
Diane Lanpher Legislative Database

dlanpher@leg.state.vt.us

CHI 19

Representative

REPUBLICAN
COLCHESTER

Appropriations
Patrick Brennan Legislative Database

PBRENNAN@LEG.STATE.VT.US (802) 863-3773

RUT 11

Representative

REPUBLICAN
CHITTENDEN

Appropriations
Jim Harrison Legislative Database

jharrison@leg.state.vt.us (802) 236-3001

WAS 2

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
WAITSFIELD

Appropriations
Kari Dolan Legislative Database

kdolan@leg.state.vt.us

WAS 6

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
EAST CALAIS

Appropriations
Marc Mihaly Legislative Database

mmihaly@leg.state.vt.us (802) 454-1070

WDH 9

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
BRATTLEBORO

Appropriations
Tristan Toleno Legislative Database

ttoleno@leg.state.vt.us (802) 579-5511



WDR ORA 2

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
NORWICH

Appropriations
Rebecca Holcombe Legislative Database

rholcombe@leg.state.vt.us (802) 299-5535

ORA 2

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
BRADFORD

Commerce
Monique Priestly Legislative Database

mpriestley@leg.state.vt.us

 JITOC Member

ORL LAM

Representative

REPUBLICAN
COVENTRY

Commerce
Mike Marcotte Legislative Database

mmarcotte@leg.state.vt.us

RUT 9

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
BRANDON

Commerce
Stephanie Jerome Legislative Database

sjerome@leg.state.vt.us (802) 683-8209

RUT WDR

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
LUDLOW

Commerce
Logan Nicoll Legislative Database

lnicoll@leg.state.vt.us (802) 345-8430

WDH 2

Representative

INDEPENDENT
WEST DOVER

Environment
Laura Sibilia Legislative Database

lsibilia@leg.state.vt.us 802 384-0233

 JITOC Member



ADD 3

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
VERGENNES

Gov Ops
Matt Birong Legislative Database

mbirong@leg.state.vt.us (802) 310-7047

CHI 20

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
COLCHESTER

Gov't Ops & Military Affairs
Seth Chase Legislative Database

schase@leg.state.vt.us (802) 662-0787

 JITOC Chair

FRA 3

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
SAINT ALBANS CITY

Gov't Ops & Military Affairs
Mike McCarthy Legislative Database

mmccarthy@leg.state.vt.us

ORA WAS ADD

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
RANDOLPH CENTER

Gov't Ops & Military Affairs
Jay Hooper Legislative Database

JHooper@leg.state.vt.us

LAM 3

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
CAMBRIDGE

Gov't Ops and Military Affairs
Lucy Boyden Legislative Database

lboyden@leg.state.vt.us

CAL ESX

Representative

REPUBLICAN
SAINT JOHNSBURY

Ways and Means
Scott Beck Legislative Database

sbeck@leg.state.vt.us



ORA 1

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
CORINTH

Ways and Means
Carl Demrow Legislative Database

cdemrow@leg.state.vt.us (802) 439-6731

ORL 4

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
CRAFTSBURY

Ways and Means
Katherine Sims Legislative Database

ksims@leg.state.vt.us 802-673-7356

WDH 7

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
BRATTLEBORO

Ways and Means
Emilie Kornheiser Legislative Database

ekornheiser@leg.state.vt.us (802) 246-1213

WDR ORA 2

Representative

DEMOCRATIC
THETFORD

Ways and Means
Jim Masland Legislative Database

jmasland@leg.state.vt.us (802) 785

LAM 1

Senator

REPUBLICAN
CAMBRIDGE

Agriculture
AppropriationsRichard Westman Legislative Database

rawestman@gmail.com (802) 644-2297

CHI CT 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC
BURLINGTON

Judiciary
AppropriationsPhil Baruth Legislative Database

pbaruth@leg.state.vt.us (802) 503-5266



WAS 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC
MARSHFIELD

Transportation
AppropriationsAndrew Perchlik Legislative Database

aperchlik@leg.state.vt.us (802) 279-0471

CAL 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC
DANVILLE

Transportation
AppropriationsJane Kitchel Legislative Database

jkitchel@leg.state.vt.us (802) 595-3309

WAS 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC
MONTPELIER

Economic Development
FinanceAnn Cummings Legislative Database

acummings@leg.state.vt.us (802) 223-6043

CHI SE 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC
BURLINGTON

Economic Development
FinanceKesha Ram Hinsdale Legislative Database

kramhinsdale@leg.state.vt.us (802) 881-4433

FRA 1

Senator

REPUBLICAN
ST. ALBANS

Economic Development
FinanceRandy Brock Legislative Database

rbrock@leg.state.vt.us

JITOC Vice-Chair

ADD 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC
BRISTOL

Natural Resources & Energy
FinanceChristopher Bray Legislative Database

cbray@leg.state.vt.us



WDR 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC
BETHEL

Natural Resources & Energy
FinanceDick McCormack Legislative Database

rmccormack@leg.state.vt.us (802) 793-6417

CHI SE 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC
SOUTH BURLINGTON

Transportation
FinanceThomas Chittenden Legislative Database

tchittenden@leg.state.vt.us (802) 233-1913

 JITOC Member

WDR 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC
WOODSTOCK

Economic Development
Government OperationsAlison Clarkson Legislative Database

AClarkson@leg.state.vt.us (802) 457-4627

ADD 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC
EAST MIDDLEBURY

Health and Welfare
Government OperationsRuth Hardy Legislative Database

rhardy@leg.state.vt.us

WDR 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC
HARTFORD

Natural Resources & Energy
Government OperationsRebecca White Legislative Database

rwhite@leg.state.vt.us (802) 777-4517

CHI N 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC
ESSEX

Agriculture
InstututionsIrene Wrenner Legislative Database

iwrenner@leg.state.vt.us 802 338 2247

 JITOC Member


